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1GreenNation 29 S. Chestnut St., New Paltz, NY 12561 Yes Livegreen@1GreenNation.com
A&B Energy Group 57 Park Ave., Apt. #3, Summit, NJ 07901 Yes andy@abenergysolutions.com
Amenta Development Company 15 Maple St., #201, New Canaan, CT 06840 Yes amenta.paul@gmail.com

Big Shine Energy 300 Corporate Blvd., Newburgh, NY 12550 No incentives@bigshineenergy.com
Bright Energy Services 9030 Fort Hamilton Pkwy., Brooklyn NY 11209 Yes bonnie@brightenergyservices.com
Brightcore Energy, LLC 80 Business Park Dr. Ste. 211, Armonk, NY 10504 Yes brightcoreenergy.com

BriteSwitch 195 Nassau St. Ste.13, Princeton, NJ 08542 No laura.oliver@briteswitch.com
Bulbs.com 243 stafford St., Worcester, MA 01603 No bulbs.com

Capitol Light 270 Locust St., Hartford, CT 06114 No jordan.english@capitollight.com
Certified Energy Management, LLC 75A Lake Rd. #184, Congers, NY 10920 Yes certifiedenergymgmt.com
Commercial Green Solutions 1938 Pegram St., Charlotte, NC 28205 No rickw@commercialgreensolutions.com
Continental Lighting 268-04 Hillside Ave., Queens, NY 11001 No continentallightingcorp.com

Day One Lighting, LLC 355 Spook Rock Rd. Ste. I-503B, Suffern, NY 10901 Yes dayoneled.com

Diggs Electrical Supply 180 Franklin Tnpk., Ste. 110, Mahwah, NJ 07430 Yes office@diggslighting.com

DVM Industries 1965 Steinway St., Queens, NY 11105 Yes dvmindustries.us

Eastern Energy Solutions P.O. Box 37, Afton, NY 13730 Yes E%ggg?;:ﬁg;i’:gg Isl?tlil:)tri?cs(;ﬁm
Ecowise Lighting, Inc. 1035 53rd St., Brooklyn, NY 11219 Yes charles@lumadel.com

Enercon 1835 NE Miami Gardens Dr., North Miami, FL 33179 Yes mendy@enerconled.com

Efficient Energy Compliance 248 W. 35th St. 8th Floor, NY, NY 10001 Yes msteinweiss@eecnyc.com
Efficiently Green, Inc. 11 Tamarack Rd., Mahopac, NY 10541 Yes Efficiently-Green.com

EKKO Energy Efficiency 3535 149th St., Ste. 204, Flushing, NY 11354 Yes EKKOenergy.com

Encentiv Energy 1501 Ardmore Blvd. Ste. 102, Pittsburgh, PA 15221 No encentivenergy.com

Energy Across the Country, Inc. 145 Huguenot St. Ste. 408, New Rochelle, NY 10801 No DLevine@ienergy-group.com
fpﬁ,‘iﬂi‘iﬁﬂi?é?ﬂﬁ;‘. 22‘:\/?;2?'3’ 55C 9th St., Brooklyn, NY 11215 Yes enerconsupply.com

Energy Direct, LLC 2360 Lakewood Rd., PMB 151, Toms River, NJ 08755 Yes info@energydirect1.com

Energy Efficient Lighting Design 450 West 42 St. Apt. #23L, NY, NY 10036 Yes marilyn@eeldesign.com

En-Power Group 50 Main St. Ste. 1000, White Plains, NY 10606 Yes enpg.com

The Good Energy Group 954B E. 27th St., Brooklyn, NY 11210 No noam@thegoodenergygroup.com
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GoodMart 232 Madison Ave., 3rd Floor, NY, NY 10016 No goodmart.com
Graybar Electric 420 Lexington Ave,, Ste. 2500, NY, NY 10170 No graybar.com
Green Light Energy Conservation, LLC 216 River Ave., Lakewood, NJ 08701 Yes greenlightec.com
Green Lumens, LLC 6421 Congress Ave., Ste. 120, Boca Raton, FL 33487 Yes neilg@greenlumens.com
HD Supply 3400 Cumberland Blvd., Atlanta, GA 30339 No hdsupply.com
Ikaros Electrical Enterprises 36-27 36th St., Astoria, NY 11101 Yes info@ikaroselectric.com
lllumetek (Lightserve) 9115 Harris Corners Pkwy. Ste. 230, Charlotte, NC 28269 Yes mneal@illumetek.com
INF Associates, LLC 1116 Main St., Fishkill, NY 12524 Yes infassociates.com
B Efficiency Inc. 1861 E 22nd St., Brooklyn, NY 11229 Yes jbefficiency.com
KT&T Distributors, Inc. 2825 3rd Ave., Ste. 301, Bronx, NY 10455 No anthony@kttdistributors.com
LED Next 2300 Shames Dr., Westbury, NY 11590 Yes lednext.com
LED Results, Inc. 670 Myrtle Ave., Brooklyn, NY 11205 Yes Israel@ledresults.com
Light Source 24 Orchid Rd., Levittown, NY 11756 No lightsource@verizon.net
Lumens USA 747 10th Ave,, Ste. 3K, NY, NY 10018 Yes Info@LumensUSA.com
Northeast Lighting Solutions (NELS) 663 E. Cresent Ave., Ste. 109, Ramsey, NJ 07446 Yes david@nelslighting.com
NY Lighting Group, Inc. 1249 Broadway, Hewlett, NY 11557 Yes customerservice@ny-lg.com
Oxford Lighting Company 17 Bannard St., Freehold, NJ 07728 No RIMCL2231@aol.com
Pearl St., Systems 7 Commerce St. Ste. 3, Somerville, NJ) 08876 Yes bhealey@pearlSt.,led.com
PG Supply Company 110 East Third St., Mount Vernon, NY 10550 No PGElectricalSupply.com
Plaza Electric 20 Richmond Valley Rd., Staten Island, NY 10309 Yes plazaelectric.com
Power-Flo Technologies 270 Park Ave., New Hyde Park, NY 11040 No UnitedElectricPower.com
Power Shine Lighting, Inc. 139 Walworth St., Brooklyn, NY 11205 Yes powershinelighting.com
Regency Lighting 9261 Jordan Ave., Chatsworth, CA 91311 No regencylighting.com
Riverdale Electrical Services, Inc. 421 Bruckner Blvd., Bronx, NY 10455 Yes jobrien@riverdaleelectrical.com
ROI Energy Solutions, Inc. Oakwood Pass, New London, WI 54961 No dbehm@roienergyinvestments.com
S Design Master, Inc. 2189 Braden Court, Toms River, NJ 08755 Yes Seymour@SDesignMaster.com
SBJP, Inc. DBA United Energy Solutions 68 South Rd., Ste. 100, Melville, NY 11747 Yes unitedenergysolutions.us
SNT Consulting, LLC DBA Light X LED 235 E. 4th St., Lakewood, NJ 08701 No solomon@lightxled.com
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Solo Energy & Electrical 41 Dumont Ave., Staten Island, NY 10305 Yes info@soloenergy.com
Supreme Lighting Design, LLC 5308 13th Ave., Ste. 137, Brooklyn, NY 11219 No supremelightingdesign.com
Sustainable Building Solutions 40 Monmouth Ave., North Middletown, NJ 07748 No Ronnie@sbsLLCnet

Swift Electrical Supply P.O. Box 2368, South Hackensack, NJ 07606 No sales@swiftelectrical.com
Tri-Star Lighting Corp. 45-20 51st St., Queens, NY 11377 No tristarlighting.com

Tri-State Electric 8 Bush Ave., Port Chester, NY 10573 Yes tsenergyefficient.com

TR LED, Inc. 2121 Lakewood Rd., Toms River, NJ 08765 No info@trlednj.com

Turtle & Hughes 1000 Prime PI., Hauppauge, NY 11788 No epucci@turtle.com

Veteran Energy Technology 57 Schooner Ave., Barnegat, NJ 08005 No masaro@vetusa.net
VitoLite Electric Sales 24 King St., Port Chester, NY 10573 No tkirby@vitolite.com
W.W.Grainger, Inc. 100 Grainger Pkwy., Lake Forest, IL 60045 No grainger.com

Wattsaver Lighting Products 22 Thomas St., East Hartford, CT 06108 No It()::legriztslg\glL;]g:vv:ttttss:\\/,:rrllllgg:';cllr?ggcc(())rrnn
Wavelength Lighting 370 Jay St., 7th Floor, Brooklyn, NY 11201 No wavelengthlighting.com
WERPO Solutions 101 Bloomingdale Rd., Ste. 2, Hicksville, NY 11801 Yes werposolutions.com
Wiedenbach-Brown 2975 Westchester Ave., Ste. 203, Purchase, NY 10577 Yes gary_popovics@wblight.com
Zoluu, LLC 751 Bridle Way, Franklin Lakes, Nj 07417 No ;ﬁ'rg‘:;‘;’)‘g;;uusa'com




